T0:
FROM:

SUBJECT:

CITY MANAGER
FINANCE DIRECTOR

Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks.

COUNCIL REPORT

February 21, 1990

Attached is the register

of claims to be approved at the regular neeting of the City Council on February 21, 1990.

DESCRIPTION

Gereral

General Holding

Stores Inventory

Equipment

Refuse Surcharge Furd
Electric Utility

Utility OQutlay Reserve
Flectric Inventory

Sewer Utility

Sewer Utility - Capital Outl
Waste Water Capital Reserve
Sever Inventory

Water Utility

Water Utility Capital Qutlay
Water Inventory

Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3
Library

Library Capital Outlay
Cap Hutchins

Medical Insurance

Employee Benefits

PL & PD Insurance

Workers Campensation

Gas Tax - 2107

Gas Tax - 2106

Streets & Hiways -2126
Deferred Canpensation Fund
Bond Interest & Redemption
Wildermess Area Grant Fund
1976 State Park Bond Fund
1980 State Park Bond Fund
1984 State Park Bond Fund

CLAIMS
2/01/%0

132,417.97
134,790.32
2,384.92
21,771.87
2,592.00
57,163.07
13,872.97
3,302.90
9,284.33
2,937.63
30,374.19

511.80

18,024.06 -
1,768.52
7,264.43

.00
629.74
.00
9.71

.

2888888;!

CLAIMS
27087%

146,422.71
8,578.56
14,125.7¢
1,442.82
.00
71,049.15
3,116.77
6,023.11
24,076.22
16,571.37
.00

.00
5,656.86
366.26
.00

00
2,836.72
.00
32.07
.00
614.22

8888888

- PAYROLL
- 2/047%0

358,022.13

8888

oen
w o

-
o ¥

-3
U o

3 BE
238B3BBEEE

—
PO

-
-~ =~

-

&3
O
~3

16,505.

& =
g2 B 8
«©8B888828888

888888

m
Po)
-

Yo
o)

R
N
[av
[,

888%

)

- -

.

S ..,
R38888

83288888888

TOTAL
DISBURSEMENTS

633,874.14
143,368.88
16,145.28
23,256.58
2,592.00
181,89.83
20,866.16
9,326.01
53,944.94

2,822.51-
30,374.19
511.80
27,%48.55
6,925.75
7,264.43
.00
16,972.42
00

1,868.22

.

2888888k:

(423
Puiry
.



=
&

DESCRIPTION

|

no
~3
o
—
L
&

1986 Parklands Act

HUD Entitlement Grant

HJD - 1985/1986

HID 87-88

HUD 88-89

HUD 89-90

Industrial Way & B'Man Devel
Industrial Way & B'man Rd. #
Tumer/Cluff Assess Dist #1

Tumer/Cluff Cost of Issuanc
Turmer/Cluff Bond Redemption
UDID Improvementis

Land & Water Conservation Gr
C-Cap Grant Project

-

2388838833888888888

CCR Grant

Subdivision Reserves Fund

Subdivisions .00
Camunity Center 316.00
Hutchins Street Square Capit .00
Hutchins St Sq Holz Bequest 00
Capital Outlay Reserve 16,197.68
Utility Outlay Reserve .00
Master Drainage Program .00
Transportation Development A 1,179.56
Dial-A-Ride 19,150.00
Federal Urban "D" .00
Transportation (FAU-SC) .00
State Transit Assistance-Roa .00
Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike .00
English Oaks Common Fund .00
Hotel & Motel Tax .00
Library Constructior Fund .00
Reserve - Cost of Labor & Mt 1,579.68
Federal Revenue Sharing 00

FINAL TOTALS
TOTAL 487,846.39

288888

N
o
fusty

-

. o
.

.

33838838388883888888

.

2833833888888
8
*BBk5388B8B38888¢

&

©
3838888813

.
.

=N8R88%9

8kB88888888~

E-Y
=~ ()
SR

-

888388

3
388888

.

5
g
R

TOTAL
DISBURSEMENTS

28

127.95

88,
SR8

)
et b

5 88, L. ...,
3835888888888

~No
~ N O1 s
- -»
801
e
l.\)O

-

£

383883588

«

—

[
e o
8

00
.00
2,/84.%4

.00

1,277,958.06



~

I certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared from the register 1isted above is accurate
in amount, and the register is listed accurately by fund.

. ‘A}."‘j(;_/L st Lond ‘rt,L s 1 < (7/‘% é . ' M
7 7Account Clerk /7 S Mayor

Ww/ 711 . fﬁ//u 2 4 é
. i 1ty Clerk




INTERFUND TRANSFER

_SUMMARY
City Utility Bills $32,998.45

Petty Cash Reimbursement 1,387.51

$34,385.96



